
John Deere

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654
903-657-9549

HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR);
United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson. TX 75654
US

Quote Summary

Delivering Dealer.
United Ag& Turf

Micah Pettit
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654
Phone: 903-657-9549

micahpettit@unitedagLcom

Prepared For:

PANOLA COUNTY

COUNTY COURTHOUSE
CARTHAGE, TX 75633
Business: 903-693-0391

MELANIE.EARLE@CO.PANOLA.TX.US

31453909Quote ID:

Created On:

Last Modified On:

Expiration Date: 05 September 2024

06 August 2024

06 August 2024

Sourcewell Member #93202

Make Payment to:
United Ag and Turf
7736 Central Park Dr

Waco TX 76712

Extended

$ 144,682.72

Equipment Summary

JOHN DEERE 61 SOM Cab Tractor

Sailing Price

$144,682.72 X

Qty

1

Contract: Sourcewell Ag 082923-DAC (PG BA CG 76)

Price Effective Date: August 5,2024

$11,363.52$11,363.52 XJOHN DEERE 620R Standard Farm

Loader

Contract: Sourcewell Ag 082923-DAC (PG BA CG 76)
Price Effective Date: August 5, 2024

1

$ 156,046.24Equipment Total

* Includes Fees and Non-contract items Quote Summary

Equipment Total $ 156,046.24

Trade In

SubTotal

Est. Service

Agreement Tax
Total

Down Payment

Rental Applied

Balance Due

$ 156,046.24

$0.00

$ 156,046.24

(0.00)

(0.00)

$156,1 d
AccepISalesperson: X

AUG 13



John Deere

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER;

United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson. TX 75654
903-657-9549

HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR):

United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654

US

Accepted BySalesperson: X

AUG 1 ̂ ̂024



John Deere

Selling Equipment

Customer Name: PANOLA COUNTYQuote Id: 31453909

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654
903-657-9549
HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR):

United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654
US

JOHN DEERE 6130M Cab Tractor

Hours:

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Ag 082923-DAC (PG BA CG 76)
Price Effective Date: August 5,2024

Selling Price *

$ 144,682.72

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items
Qty List Price Discount% Discount

Amount

Contract Extended

Price Contract

Code Description

Price

$ $ $00R7L 6130M Cab Tractor 1 24.00 $ 38,775.84
161,566.00 122,790.16 122,790.16

’Standard'Options ■ PerUnife a V*’ •

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 539.60

$315.40

$ 98.80

$ 762.28

$ 6,706.24

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 539.60

$ 315.40

$ 98.80

$ 762.28

$ 6,706.24

24.00183E JDLink™ Modem

Less Subscription

United States

English

No package

Light Package - Economy

Alternator 14 V/210 A

Muiti-Power Outlet Strip

Panorama roof

M-SCV 3F (Mechanical
Valve, 3 Functions),
Mounting Frames

PowrQuad™ PLUS 24F/24R 1

- 40 km/h

AutoTrac™ Ready

Less Application

6M Cab - Standard Cab with 1

RH Console

Standard Seat

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$710.00

$415.00

$ 130.00

$1,003.00

$ 8,824.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

185A

0202

$0.000409

$0.00

$170.40

$ 99.60

$31.20

$ 240.72

$2,117.76

0501

873F

874B

878H

878W

891F

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.0024.001436

$1,108.32

$0.00

$ 945.36

$ 3,509.68

$0.00

$ 2,993.64

$ 3,509.68

$0.00

$ 2,993.64

 $4,618.00

$0.00

$ 3,939.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

1758

1950

2085

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,925.84

$1,110.36

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 1,925.84

$ 1,110.36

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 2,534.00

$1,461.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$608.16

$ 350.64

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

2142

2511 Mirrors - Manual Telescopic 1

Standard Radio

Hydraulic Pump -1141/min 1
3 Mechanical SCVs (3 SCVs 1
450 Series)

Rear PTO - 540/1000 rpm 1

12665

3223

3338

$0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.0024.003820

42.1



John Deere

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 31453909 Customer Name: PANOLA COUNTY

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson. TX 75654
903-657-9549
HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR):
United Ag & Turf

Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654
520

US

TDTjaTOOT TOTKJUratt LinKs with 1 elescopic T
Ball End - Category 2

Center Link with Ball End - 1

Category 2
Stabilizer Bars - Adjustable 1

Flange-Type Rear Axle
Adjustable Steel Wheels 1
(Steel Disk)

Rear Wheels 460/85R38 1

Rear and Front Tire Brand - 1

No preference

4WD Front Axle -

Unsuspended

Adjustable Steel Wheels 1

Front Wheels 380/85R24 1

Shipment Preparation - by 1
Ship Overseas

Toolbox

Front Fenders 4WD -

Turnable

Battery 12 V/174 AH
Standard Options Total

1

1

1

1

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 24.004210

$ 856.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 205.44

$0.00

$0.00

$ 650.56

$0.00

$0.00

$ 650.56

$0.00

$0.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

4421

5010

5090

$ 2,706.00

$0.00

$ 649.44

$0.00

$ 2,056.56

$0.00

$ 2,056.56

$0.00

24.00

24.00

5234

5999

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.0024.006045

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

6092

$0.00

$0.00

6220

7702

$90.44

$ 999.40

$ 90.44

$ 999.40

 $ 119.00

1  $1,315.00

$ 28.56

$ 315.60

24.00

24.00

8002

8012

 $ 176.00

$ 28,806.00

$ 42.24

$ 6,913.44 $ 21,892.56 $ 21,892.56

$133.76 $133.768747 24.00

. : Technology Optiohs/Non-ContractfOpeh;Market
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

1801 No AutoTrac™ Package

1880 Less Receiver

24.00

24.00

24.00

1

1

1900 Less Display

Technology Options Total
1

ZDW: 37T
M

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00Value Added Services

Total

$ $ 45,689.28 $ $Total Selling Price
144,682.72 144,682.72190,372.00

JOHN DEERE 620R Standard Farm Loader



John Deere

Selling Equipment

Customer Name: PANOLA COUNTYQuote Id: 31453909

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson. TX 75654
903-657-9549

HendersonJD@unitedagt,com

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR):
United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654
US

tquipment Notes:

Hours:

Stock Number: Selling Price *

$11,363.52Contract: Sourcewell Ag 082923-DAC (PG BA CG 76)
Price Effective Date: August 5, 2024

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items
Contract Extended

Price Contract

Price

24.00 $ 3,236.16 $ 10,247.84 $ 10,247.84

Qty List Price Discount% Discount
Amount

Code Description

OBQDP 620R Standard Farm Loader 1 $13,484.00

. ̂ Standard Options - Per Unit.

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 24.000202 United States

English

6R/6M Small-Frame Final

Tier 4 (FT4) Loader Ready
Tractors

Less Mounting Frames

620R Non Self-Leveling
(NSL) Farm Loader Three-
Function

Less Hydraulic Hoses and
Controls

Three-Function Singie-Point 1
Coupler, Loader Half
(Loader Ready)
Less Hood Guard

Less Ballast Box

2150-mm (85-in.) Global
Heavy-Duty Bucket with
Grapple Brackets

Standard Options Total

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

24.00

24.00

0409

0963

$0.00

$617.12

$0.00

$617.12

$0.00

$ 194.88

$0.00

$812.00

24.00

24.00

1995

2623

$0.00$0.00 $0.00$0.00 24.003995

$ 498.5624.00 $157.44 $498.56$ 656.004650

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

5995

6995

8230

$352.32 $1,115.68 $1,115.68$ 1,468.00

$ 3,588.48 $ 11,363.52 $ 11,363.52$ 14,952.00Total Selling Price



Melanie Earle

Scott Carr <Scott.Carr@sourcewell-mn.gov>

Thursday, August 8, 2024 11:04 AM

Melanie Earle

RE; Quote

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:

Hello Melanie,

i have verified the quote is compliant to contract. Please let me know if I can be of further service.

Thank You,

Scott Carr j Director of Cooperative Contracts
Grounds, Facilities, Park, Rec, Athletics

Cell: 320-493-7060

Website; sourcewell-mn.gov

Sourcewell sV’

From: Melanie Earle <melanie.earle@co.panola.tx.us>

Sent: Wednesday, August 7,202411:24 AM

To: Scott Carr <Scott.Carr@sourcewell-mn.gov>
Subject: Quote

OHikNAL
I have attached a quote from United Ag & Turf (John Deere) can you please let me know if the price is in

compliance?

Thanks,

Melanie Earle

Panola County Road and Bridge Dept.

Road and Bridge Warehouse Coordinator

1121 East Sabine

Carthage, TX 75633

Office: (903) 693-3763

Fax: (903) 693-5368

1


