

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR): United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654 US

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654

903-657-9549

HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

Quote Summary

Prepared For: PANOLA COUNTY COUNTY COURTHOUSE CARTHAGE, TX 75633 Business: 903-693-0391

MELANIE.EARLE@CO.PANOLA.TX.US

Delivering Dealer: United Ag & Turf Micah Pettit 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654 Phone: 903-657-9549 micahpettit@unitedagt.com

Sourcewell Member #93202 Make Payment to: United Ag and Turf 7736 Central Park Dr Waco TX 76712

Quote ID: 31453909 Created On: 06 August 2024 Last Modified On: 06 August 2024 Expiration Date: 05 September 2024

Selling Price Extended Equipment Summary Qty JOHN DEERE 6130M Cab Tractor \$ 144,682.72 X 1 \$ 144,682.72 Contract: Sourcewell Ag 082923-DAC (PG BA CG 76) Price Effective Date: August 5, 2024

JOHN DEERE 620R Standard Farm \$11,363.52 X \$ 11,363.52 Loader

Contract: Sourcewell Ag 082923-DAC (PG BA CG 76)

Price Effective Date: August 5, 2024

Salesperson: X

Equipment Total \$ 156,046.24

* Includes Fees and Non-contract items	Quote Summary	
	Equipment Total	\$ 156,046.24
	Trade In	
	SubTotal	\$ 156,046.24
	Est. Service Agreement Tax	\$ 0.00
	Total	\$ 156,046.24
	Down Payment	(0.00)
	Rental Applied	(0.00)
	Balance Due	\$ 156,046-24,

Cantidantial



ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):
United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654
US

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654 903-657-9549 HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

Owder & Mefane
Accepted By: X_____

Salesperson : X _____



Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 31453909 Customer Name: PANOLA COUNTY

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):
United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER: United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654 903-657-9549 HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

JOHN DEERE 6130M Cab Tractor

Hours:

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Ag 082923-DAC (PG BA CG 76)

Selling Price *

Price Effective Date: August 5, 2024

\$ 144,682.72

Price Effective Date: August 5, 2024 \$ 144,682.72							
	•	* Prio	æ per item ·	- includes F	ees and No	n-contract i	tems
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount	Contract	Extended
	•	_			Amount	Price	Contract
							Price
00R7L	6130M Cab Tractor	1	\$	24.00	\$ 38,775.84	\$	\$
	The second secon		161,566.00		****	122,790.16	122,790.16
			<u>-/:-:}</u>	s - Per Unit			
183E	JDLink™ Modem	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
185A	Less Subscription	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0202	United States	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0409	English	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0501	No package	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
873F	Light Package - Economy	1	\$ 710.00	24.00	\$ 170.40	\$ 539.60	\$ 539.60
874B	Alternator 14 V/210 A	1	\$ 415.00	24.00	\$ 99.60	\$ 315.40	\$ 315.40
878H	Multi-Power Outlet Strip	1	\$ 130.00	24.00	\$ 31.20	\$ 98.80	\$ 98.80
878W	Panorama roof	1	\$ 1,003.00	24.00	\$ 240.72	\$ 762.28	\$ 762.28
891F	M-SCV 3F (Mechanical	1	\$ 8,824.00	24.00	\$ 2,117.76	\$ 6,706.24	\$ 6,706.24
	Valve, 3 Functions),						
	Mounting Frames		•				
1436	PowrQuad™ PLUS 24F/24F	₹ 1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4==0	- 40 km/h		6.4.040.00	04.00	6 4 400 00	6 0 500 00	6 0 500 00
1758	AutoTrac™ Ready	1	\$ 4,618.00	24.00	\$ 1,108.32	\$ 3,509.68	\$ 3,509.68
1950	Less Application	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2085	6M Cab - Standard Cab with RH Console	1 1	\$ 3,939.00	24.00	\$ 945.36	\$ 2,993.64	\$ 2,993.64
2142	Standard Seat	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2511	Mirrors - Manual Telescopic	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2665	Standard Radio	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
3223	Hydraulic Pump - 114 I/min	1	\$ 2,534.00	24.00	\$ 608.16	\$ 1,925.84	\$ 1,925.84
3338	3 Mechanical SCVs (3 SCVs	s 1	\$ 1,461.00	24.00	\$ 350.64	\$ 1,110.36	\$ 1,110.36
	450 Series)					•	
3820	Rear PTO - 540/1000 rpm	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00

^--#--#-I



Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 31453909 Customer Name: PANOLA COUNTY

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):
United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654
US

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER: United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654 903-657-9549 HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- N A A
4120	Draft Links with Telescopic	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4040	Ball End - Category 2		P 0 00	04.00		e a aa	
4210	Center Link with Ball End - Category 2	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4421	Stabilizer Bars - Adjustable	1	\$ 856.00	24.00	\$ 205.44	\$ 650.56	\$ 650.56
5010	Flange-Type Rear Axle	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5090	Adjustable Steel Wheels (Steel Disk)	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5234	Rear Wheels 460/85R38	1	\$ 2,706.00	24.00	\$ 649.44	\$ 2,056.56	\$ 2,056.56
5999	Rear and Front Tire Brand - No preference	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6045	4WD Front Axle - Unsuspended	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6092	Adjustable Steel Wheels	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6220	Front Wheels 380/85R24	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
7702	Shipment Preparation - by Ship Overseas	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
8002	Toolbox	1	\$ 119.00	24.00	\$ 28.56	\$ 90.44	\$ 90.44
8012	Front Fenders 4WD - Turnable	1	\$ 1,315.00	24.00	\$ 315.60	\$ 999.40	\$ 999.40
8747	Battery 12 V/174 AH	1	\$ 176.00	24.00	\$ 42.24	\$ 133.76	\$ 133.76
	Standard Options Total		\$ 28,806.00		\$ 6,913.44	\$ 21,892.56	\$ 21,892.56
	Technolog	уÕ	ptions/Non-C	ontract/Ope	n Market	ja, v	
1801	No AutoTrac™ Package	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1880	Less Receiver	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1900	Less Display	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
	Technology Options Total		\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
//////		3704		1. 1. 2.54		W-3-1/4	
	Value Added Services Total		\$ 0.00			\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
otal Sell	ing Price		\$		\$ 45,689.28	\$	<u> </u>

JOHN DEERE 620R Standard Farm Loader



Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 31453909 Customer Name: PANOLA COUNTY

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):
United Ag & Turf
520 Highway 79 South

Henderson, TX 75654

US

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER: United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654

903-657-9549 HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

Equipment Notes:

Hours:

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Ag 082923-DAC (PG BA CG 76)

Selling Price * \$ 11,363.52

Price Effective Date: August 5, 2024

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items					items
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
0BQDP	620R Standard Farm Loade	r 1	\$ 13,484.00	24.00	\$ 3,236.16	\$ 10,247.84	\$ 10,247.84
	1. 20 m (2) 2	Stan	dard Option:	s - Per Unit	18 m M 18 m 19 m		
0202	United States	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
0409	English	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0963	6R/6M Small-Frame Final Tier 4 (FT4) Loader Ready Tractors	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1995	Less Mounting Frames	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2623	620R Non Self-Leveling (NSL) Farm Loader Three- Function	1	\$ 812.00	24.00	\$ 194.88	\$ 617.12	\$ 617.12
3995	Less Hydraulic Hoses and Controls	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4650	Three-Function Single-Point Coupler, Loader Half (Loader Ready)	1 1	\$ 656.00	24.00	\$ 157.44	\$ 498.56	\$ 498.56
5995	Less Hood Guard	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6995	Less Ballast Box	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
8230	2150-mm (85-in.) Global Heavy-Duty Bucket with Grapple Brackets	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
	Standard Options Total		\$ 1,468.00		\$ 352. <u>32</u>	\$ 1,115.68	
Total Selli	ing Price		\$ 14,952.00		\$ 3,588.48	\$ 11,363.52	\$ 11,363.52

Cantidontial

Melanie Earle

From: Scott Carr <Scott.Carr@sourcewell-mn.gov>

Sent: Thursday, August 8, 2024 11:04 AM

To: Melanie Earle
Subject: RE: Quote

Hello Melanie,

I have verified the quote is compliant to contract. Please let me know if I can be of further service.

Thank You,

Scott Carr | Director of Cooperative Contracts Grounds, Facilities, Park, Rec, Athletics

Cell: 320-493-7060

Website: sourcewell-mn.gov



From: Melanie Earle <melanie.earle@co.panola.tx.us>

Sent: Wednesday, August 7, 2024 11:24 AM
To: Scott Carr < Scott. Carr@sourcewell-mn.gov>

Subject: Quote

EXTERNAL

I have attached a quote from United Ag & Turf (John Deere) can you please let me know if the price is in compliance?

Thanks,
Melanie Earle
Panola County Road and Bridge Dept.
Road and Bridge Warehouse Coordinator
1121 East Sabine
Carthage, TX 75633
Office: (903) 693-3763
Fax: (903) 693-5368

